High-Speed Separation HPLC Column
1.0 2.0
Time (min)
1.0 2.0
Time (min)
80MPa for 500 hours
17,500
1.02

3.5e6
4.0e6
Analytical Column Ordering Guide
10. Doxepin
11. Amitriptyline
12. Isopropylantipyrine
13. Reserpine
14. Ketoprofen
15. Warfarin
16. Capsaicin
17. Dihydrocapsaicin
each 100 mg/L
Conditions
System
Column
Eluent
Flow Rate
Col. Temp.
Detection
Injection Vol.
Sample
1. Ranitidine
2. Acetaminophen
3. Theophyline
4. Scopolamine
5. Caffeine
6. Metoprolol
7. Chlorpheniramine
8. Propranolol
9. Diphenhydramine
Time  (min)
1
2 3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
Analysis of Drugs
* All brand names and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of GL Sciences Inc.
: LC800 HPLC system
: Inertsil ODS-4 (2 µm, 75 x 2.1 mm I.D.)
: A) CH3CN
B) 0.05 % HCOOH in H2O
: 750 µ L/min
: 50°C
 : LC/MS/MS  4000QTRAP
: 10 µ L
: As indicated below
* End-fittings are 1/16” Waters –compatible.
* Other column sizes available upon request
Purchase an INERTSIL ODS-4 2µm before March 31st - receive a 15% discount  and a free CLS Jacket
Contact us for details!
Toll Free:1-888-226-2775            Telephone:(705) 749-9557 Fax:(705) 749-9139            E-mail: info@lifescience.ca            Web: www.lifescience.ca
                 Edmonton                                    Montréal Peterborough   Toronto
Canadian
Description
Maximum
Operating
Pressure
(MPa) Length (mm) I.D. 2.1 mm I.D. 3.0 mm I.D. 4.6 mm PRICE
30 IN5020-81200 IN5020-81210 $733.00
50 IN5020-81202 IN5020-81212 $746.00
75 IN5020-81203 IN5020-81213 $832.00